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KPR102

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Nasz symbol
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

PKWiU
Producent

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Opis produktu

Zaréwka miniaturowa P13,5 /kryptonowa/

P13,5s 2,4V 0.7A 1,7W Krypton Philips

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

10-01-08
44968920
3452001512322
27.40.14.0
PHILIPS

1.7

2.4

tak

P13.5 / PX13.5
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